
 

                                       Chowgule Education Society’s 

              ST. JOSEPH’S INSTITUTE     

Founded in 1929 
Recognized by Goa Board of Secondary & Higher Secondary Education 

VASCO-DA-GAMA, Goa 403 802. India. 

 

TENDER DETAILS: 

BASIC DETAILS: 

Organisation:  St. Joseph Institute – Primary Section 

Tender Reference No:  CES/2022-23/TEN-03 

Tender Type: Open Tender 

Tender Category:  Fire escape staircase 

Form of Contract:  Item Rate 

 

WORK ITEM DETAILS: 

Title/ Work description:  1. Fire escape staircase 

Work Location:  
2. St. Joseph Institute – Primary Section, Baina – 

403802. 

 

CRITICAL DATES: 

Published Date / Time:  14-04-2023 09:00 

Bid Submission Start Date/ Time:  14-04-2023 09:00 

Bid Submission End Date/ Time:  19-04-2023 12:00 

 

TENDER DOCUMENTS:                                                                    (Zip File Download) 

Sr No Document Name Document Download Link 

1 Construction of Fire escape staircase BOQ DOWNLOAD 

2 Construction of Fire escape staircase Layout DOWNLOAD 

 

 

13th April 2023     Asst. Headmistress 

https://stj.ac.in/tender/CES-2022-23-TEN-03/BOQ%20for%20staircase%202.pdf
http://stj.ac.in/tender/CES-2022-23-TEN-03/St%20Joseph%20%20staircase%202.pdf

